Denotes handhole location
1 2L
2 3T
3Y 4
APPLICATIONS
•	 Lighting installations for side and top mounting of luminaires with effective projected area (EPA) not
exceeding maximum allowable loading of the specified pole in its installed geographic location
CONSTRUCTION

VM2 2nd mode vibra-
tion damper
ORDERING EXAMPLE:
ACCESSORIES- Order Separately
Catalog Number Description
 VM2SXX  2nd mode vibration damper
POLE TOP
.875
Ø .875
HOLE
3.875
3.5
Ø .563
3 HOLES
#2 DRILL PATTERN
Pole Shaft
Pole Height
Hand Hole
Foundation
18”
18”
6”
Anti-Rotation Device
*Local civil engineer should be consulted
for proper foundation design
8’ - 16’
Wiring Access
ORDERING INFORMATION Cont.
Spaulding Lighting • 701 Millennium Boulevard • Greenville, SC 29607 • Phone: 864-678-1000
Due to our continued efforts to improve our products, product specifications are subject to change without notice.
© 2016 SPAULDING LIGHTING,  All Rights Reserved • For more information visit our website: www.spauldinglighting.com   •  Printed in USA   RSA-S-DBE POLES-SPEC 3/17
Catalog Number
Pole Height Nominal
Shaft Dimensions
Wall
Thickness
Pole weight
(lbs)Feet Meters
RSA-S-DBE-08-40-A 08 2.4 4" Round 0.125" 20
RSA-S-DBE-10-40-A 10 3.0 4" Round 0.125" 24
RSA-S-DBE-12-40-A 12 3.7 4" Round 0.125" 29
RSA-S-DBE-14-40-A 14 4.3 4" Round 0.125" 34
RSA-S-DBE-16-40-A 16 4.9 4" Round 0.125" 39
RSA-S-DBE-08-50-B 08 2.4 5" Round 0.188" 36
RSA-S-DBE-10-50-B 10 3.0 5" Round 0.188" 45
RSA-S-DBE-12-50-B 12 3.7 5" Round 0.188" 54
RSA-S-DBE-14-50-B 14 4.3 5" Round 0.188" 63
RSA-S-DBE-16-50-B 16 4.9 5" Round 0.188" 71
RSA-S-DBE-10-60-A 10 3.0 6" Round 0.125" 37
RSA-S-DBE-12-60-A 12 3.7 6" Round 0.125" 44
RSA-S-DBE-14-60-A 14 4.3 6" Round 0.125" 51
RSA-S-DBE-16-60-A 16 4.9 6" Round 0.125" 58
For more information about pole vibration and vibration dampers, please consult http://cdn.spauldinglighting.com/content/products/literature/literature_files/Pole_Wind_Induced_Flyer_HLOI0022.pdf
Due to our continued efforts to improve our products, product specifications are subject to change without notice.
Follow the logic below when order-
ing location specific options. For
each option, include its orientation
(in degrees) and its height (in feet).
Example: Option C07 should be ordered
as: RSA-S-DBE-16-40-A-TA-DB-
CO5-0-12
(.5” coupling on the handhole/arm side
of pole, 15 feet up from the pole base)
1’ spacing required between option.
Consult factory for other configurations.
OPTION ORIENTATIONEHH - EXTRA
HANDHOLE
C05 - C07 - C20 -
COUPLING
VM2 - VIBRATION DAMPER
         2ND MODE
VM2SXX - VIBRATION DAMPER
2ND MODE